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Name:

@ﬂ

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.

15.

Datum:

Weifit du das? Write the plural forms and the definite article of the following nouns listed in
the singular. Also, indicate the meaning for each plural form.

Beispiel:  die Minute

die Minuten (the minutes)

die Freundin

. der Fufiball

. die Idee

das Heft

der Tag

. der Fahrplan

. die Note

. das Problem

. die Stadt

der Tisch

das Fach

das Haus

der Lehrer

der Junge

das Madchen
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